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TV 10 olümpiastarti Tartu ja Tartumaa IV etapp
31.05.2006 TÜ staadion

TV  pall
1 Laura Kasearu 5.04.1993 MHG 37.50
2 Hemminki Otstavel 4.03.1993 TTG 34.50
3 Ksenia Safonova 6.11.1993 Ko G 34.00
4 Karin Kõrgesaar 12.12.1993 MRG 34.00
5 Andrea Engelbrecht 12.11.1993 Ku G 33.50
6 Katja Semennikova 28.04.1993 TTG 33.00
7 Jaanika Matt 11.10.1993 Ku G 27.50
8 Kaili Kriisa 5.05.1993 Rt G 27.50
9 Kristel Luik 15.03.1993 MHG 27.00

TV  pall  (maakond)
1 Heili Anni 21.02.1992 ÜG 44.00
2 Elery Tiimann 10.03.1993 ÜG 42.00
3 Merily Meedla 12.07.1992 Kambja PK 30.50

TV  ketas
1 Birgit Kompus 29.02.1992 TTG 23.71
2 Maret Sügis 29.10.1993 WG 21.64
3 Ksenia Safonova 6.11.1993 Ko G 21.08
4 Maarja-Helena Meriste 4.10.1992 DL 18.19
5 Karin Kõrgesaar 12.12.1993 MRG 18.04
6 Saskia Kangur 16.02.1993 DL 17.59
7 Kaili Kriisa 5.05.1993 Rt G 15.65
8 Andrea Engelbrecht 12.11.1993 Ku G 14.84
9 Jaanika Matt 11.10.1993 Ku G 14.77
10 Hemminki Otstavel 4.03.1993 TTG 14.26
11 Laura Kasearu 5.04.1993 MHG 0

TV ketas (maakond)
1 Heili Anni 21.02.1992 ÜG 23.13
2 Elery Tiimann 10.03.1993 ÜG 16.14

TN  kõrgus
1 Andra Mihkelson 22.02.1993 Ka G 1.25
2 Elenor Koemets 22.09.1994 Ko G 1.20
3 Getter Marie Lemberg 25.02.1995 MHG 1.20
v.a. Kerli Juhandi 11.05.1994 Põlva ÜG 1.35
v.a. Marisabel Pihlapuu 1.06.1994 Põlva ÜG 1.30

TN  600 m
1 Andra Mihkelson 22.02.1993 Ka G 2.01,4
2 Greete Aren 19.03.1994 Rt G 2.08,2
3 Freydis Ehlich 9.02.1994 Rt G 2.31,7
4 Sandra Kütimets 6.08.1996 Ku G 2.38,9
5 Kristi Vint 1.02.1997 Ku G 2.39,0

PN  pall
1 Henri Ots 11.03.1994 Kat.K 46.00
2 Martin Salus 16.04.1994 DL 39.50
3 Peeter Lääne 29.05.1994 Ka G 38.50
4 Erkki Tõnnov 24.03.1994 Veeriku K 36.00
5 Martin Ott 9.04.1994 Kiv G 35.00
6 Ott Pluum 1996 Ka G 34.50
7 Magnus Häling 4.11.1996 Ku G 32.00
8 Steven Leego 20.09.1994 MHG 32.00



2
9 Kristjan Mägi 4.09.1995 Veeriku K 29.50
10 Madis Lepik 4.08.1996 Veeriku K 27.00
11 Hans-Christian Hausenberg 18.09.1998 Ka G 25.00

PN  pall  (maakond)
1 Aleksei Anissimov 21.06.1994 Võnnu Kk 34.50
v.a. Ben-Ruuben Kaljuvee 13.04.1995 Põlva ÜG 53.00
v.a. Erik Listmann 9.02.1995 Põlva ÜG 48.00

PN  kõrgus
1 Henri Ots 11.03.1994 TKK 1.35
2 Tanel Reinomägi 15.04.1994 Ko G 1.30
3 Peeter Lääne 29.05.1994 Ka G 1.25
4 Erkki Tõnnov 24.03.1994 Kiv G 1.25
5 Martin Ott 9.04.1994 Kiv G 1.15

PN  kõrgus   (maakond)
1 Aleksei Anissimov 21.06.1994 Võnnu Kk 1.25
v.a. Ben-Ruuben Kaljuvee 13.04.1995 Põlva ÜG 1.20

PN   1000 m
1 Tanel Reinomägi 15.04.1994 TKG 3.19,4
2 Martin Ott 9.04.1994 Kiv G 3.32,5
3 Peeter Lääne 29.05.1994 Ka G 3.37,0
4 Madis Lepik 4.08.1996 Veeriku K 3.48,8
5 Kristjan Mägi 4.09.1995 Veeriku K 3.57,8
6 Ott Pluum 6.05.1996 Ka G 4.20,8

PN   1000 m  (maakond)
1 Aleksei Anissimov 1994 Võnnu Kk 4.14,4
v.a. Erik Listmann 9.02.1995 Põlva ÜG 3.21,4

PV  kuul
1 Lauri Värv 21.02.1993 Ku G 7.28

PV  kuul  (maakond)
1 Erki Rand 1.11.1992 ÜG 8.57
2 Kristo Päkko 23.10.1992 ÜG 8.50
3 Mihkel Manglus 19.10.1992 ÜG 5.60
v.a. Tauri Tigasson 26.02.1993 Põva ÜG 9.10

PV  ketas
1 Rasmus Mägi 4.05.1992 Ko G 30.05
2 Lauri Värv 21.02.1993 Ku G 21.55

PV  ketas  (maakond)
1 Erki Rand 1.11.1992 ÜG 25.68
2 Kristo Päkko 23.10.1992 ÜG 24.48
3 Mihkel Manglus 19.10.1992 ÜG 16.18
v.a. Maicel Uibo 27.12.1992 Põlva ÜG 27.67
v.a. Tauri Tigasson 26.02.1993 Põlva ÜG 26.17

PV  1000 m   (maakond)
1 Kristo Päkko 23.10.1992 ÜG 3.46,3

Erki Rand 1.11.1992 ÜG 4.20,6    DQ

Peakohtunik                        Kersti Viru


